SPEISEN
Ab 21:30

Spargelsuppe'*

Fusilli
mit Arrabiatasauce®"N oder BologneseRFN.BH

Flammkuchen classico>"N-F18
Flammkuchenboden
mit Speck und Lauch

Flammkuchen vegetarischVeNF
Flammkuchenboden | Artischocken |
Ziegenkase | griiner Spargel

Pommes frites"¢®’
mit Ketchup & Mayo

KartoffeleckenVe:N’
mit Schmand

Mitarbeiter

2,78€

10,57€

8,90€

8,90€

4,34€

5,00€

externe Gaste

3,61€

13,75€

11,57€

11,57€

5,64€

6,50€



